Advantages and Benefits MESCO ESB
ESB Selection Guide
ESB for 0.70 m/s
ESB for 1.0 m/s
ESB Kit, Assembly and Accessories
Springs for Elevator Safety & Control
Systems
MESCO Elevator Springs Buffers (ESB)

CAR)
6 750
8 1000
10 1250
13 1600
16 2000
20 2500
26 3300
All MESCO Spring Buffers are designed for maximum load capacity
of 2.50 Times to 4.00 Times the Rated Load
Make in India, Make for the World.
marketing@mescosprings.com +91 85549 37848
MESCO ESB SERIES 0.7 M/S RATED LOAD
Recommended For PASS / Max Rated
Load, kg Single Buffer (1X) Double Buffer (2X)
6 PASS / 750 kg ESB-07-0750 -
8 PASS / 1000 kg ESB-07-1000 -
10 PASS / 1250 kg ESB-07-1250 -
13 PASS / 1600 kg ESB-07-1600 ESB-07-750
16 PASS / 2000 kg ESB-07-2000 ESB-07-1000
20 PASS / 2500 kg ESB-07-2500 ESB-07-1250
26 PASS / 3300 kg ESB-07-3300 ESB-07-1600
MESCO ESB SERIES 0.70 M/S SPECIFICATIONS
Item Code Outside Dia
(mm)
Height

Lo
ad
 (
K
g)
Deflection (mm)
ESB 0.7 m/s
Load (Kg) vs Deflection (mm)
ESB-07-0750 ESB-07-1000 ESB-07-1250 ESB-07-1600
ESB-07-2000 ESB-07-2500 ESB-07-3300
Make in India, Make for the World.
marketing@mescosprings.com +91 85549 37848
MESCO ESB SERIES 1.0 M/S RATED LOAD
Recommended For PASS / Max Rated
Load, kg Single Buffer (1X) Double Buffer (2X)
6 PASS / 750 kg ESB-10-0750 -
8 PASS / 1000 kg ESB-10-1000 -
10 PASS / 1250 kg ESB-10-1250 -
13 PASS / 1600 kg ESB-10-1600 ESB-10-750
16 PASS / 2000 kg ESB-10-2000 ESB-10-1000
20 PASS / 2500 kg ESB-10-2500 ESB-10-1250
26 PASS / 3300 kg ESB-10-3300 ESB-10-1600
MESCO ESB SERIES 1.0 M/S SPECIFICATIONS
Item Code Outside Dia
(mm)
Height